23270/2

9250/3
23271/2
23272/2
23273/2
11440/4
25193/2
25196/2
25194/2
25195/2
23275/2
25197/2
27601/3
16446/2
16445/2
16444/2
16447/2

5178/3
15606/2
15607/2

22993/2

2166/4
22812/4
9251/3
25886/2
13163/4
17424/3
25887/2
2124/3
14504/3
29784/3
24131/4
5169/4
15876/4
9252/3
2165/4
25889/4
29736/3
2164/4
9254/3
27726/3

29730/3

22054/3
31122/4
31286/3
24611/4
24612/4
20752/4
29731/3
20753/4
20754/2

9255/3
20755/4
27602/4

9256/3

5168/3
28252/4
14505/3

Tiltigs Amilda Anna
Tiltigs Arturs
Tiltigs Dora
Tiltigs Dora Lilija
Tiltigs Heinrichs
Tiltips Karlis
Tiltips Konstance
Tiltips Martips
Tiltigs Lilija
Tiltips Martips
Tiltigs Martips
Tiltigs Milda
Tiltins Roberts
Tilts Aina

Tilts leva

Tilts Karlis

Tilts Karlis

Tilts Roberts

Timma Helena

Timma Janis

Timma Jule

Timma Karlis
Timenieks Aleksandrs
Timmermanis Andrejs
Timermans Augusts
Timermanis Arvids
Timmermanis Juris
Timmermans Ksenija
Timmermanis Manfreds

Timofejevs
Timofejevs
Timofejevs
Timofejevs
Timofejevs
Timofejevs
Timofejeva
Timofejevs
Timofejevs
Timofejevs
Timofejevs
Timofejevs

Aleksandrs
Boriss
Feraponts
Grigorijs
Janis
Janis
Katrina
Kuzma
Leonija
Leons
Nikolajs
Pavils

(Nach Petscherlag verschickt)
Timofejevs Semjons

(Nach Petscherlag verschickt)
Timofejevs Vladimirs
Timochins Nikolajs

TimoSenko Jékabs

TimoSenko Ina

TimoSenko Pavils

Timpers Michails

TimSans Janis

TimSans Stapislavs

Timsans Stapislavs

TimSans Vladislavs

Tim$ans Zenija

TimuSenko Emilija

TimuSka Georgs Rudolfs
TimuSka Janis

Timza Alfreds

Tigais Teodors

1907.26.VII
1920.19.X11I
1881.5.11
1904.11.X
1912.

1920.

1885.

1880.

1910.
1913.3.111
1867.2.X
1911.

1905.
1919.14.111
1883.26.X
1876.4.1
1917.28.111
1878.21.X1
1907.14.VI1I
1900.12.VI
1874.20.V11
1920.8.111
1918.
1892.29.1X
1895.

36.4.
1895.27.111
1900.

1892.10:1
192361
1916.

1908.

1889.
1923.24.V1
1908.20.XI1I
1922.7 .X11
1916.

1923.
1916.18.11
1920.

1907.

1912
1910.24.111
1918.10.XI
1895.
1913.20.V1
1918.15.XII
44.9.

1893,
apm.56.J.
1909.
1906.29.111
1920.19.V
1913.19.IX
1909.29.1IX
3750
1922, 4. 11
apm.58.J.

427

Babites Imakos

Riga, Agenskalna 9-2
Babites Imakos

Babites Imakos

Babites Imakos

Riga, Kara slimnica
Babites Imakos

Babites Imakos

Babites Imakos

Babites Imakos

Babites Imakos

Babites Imakos
Daugavpili. Aglonas 13-1
Ipiku Lejas-Lusenos
Ipiku Lejas-Lusenos
Ipiku Lejas-Lusenos
Ipiku Lejas-Luseénos
Jurmalas gatve 99-6
Sipeles pag.nama
Sipeles pag.nama

Skultes Baligos

Riga, Tvaika 48-6

Riga, Kalnciema 167
Riga, Matisa 64-4
Daugavpili, 3.janv. 24-1
Riga, Pionieru 2-29
Cesis, Ligatnes 23-1
Daugavpili, 3.janv. 24-1
Vecumnieku Vistura pam.sk.
Jelgava, Liepu 4-9

Jelgavas 32-3

Riga, Latgales 53-15
Jekabpili, Druvas 3
Merdzenes Zelcos
Riga, M.Kalnu 13-19
Kareivis

Riga, Vilagu 12-5
Riga

Ciblas pag.

Riga, Puskina 11
Rezekne, Ugunsdzeseju 44
Riga

Lauces Gulbjos

Daugavpili

Dvietes Kalnos

Riga

Jelgavas III pils.slimn.
Riga, Daugavpils 38-5
Ventspili, Plavas 1
Riga, Avotu 31-1
Rujiena, Berzu 19
Meitenes stac.




