

23270/2	Tiltiņš Amilda Anna	1907.26.VII	Babītes Imakos
9250/3	Tiltiņš Arturs	1920.19.XII	Rīgā, Agenskalna 9-2
23271/2	Tiltiņš Dora	1881.5.II	Babītes Imakos
23272/2	Tiltiņš Dora Lilija	1904.11.X	Babītes Imakos
23273/2	Tiltiņš Heinrichs	1912.	Babītes Imakos
11440/4	Tiltiņš Kārlis	1920.	Rīgā, Kara slimnīcā
25193/2	Tiltiņš Konstance	1885.	Babītes Imakos
25196/2	Tiltiņš Mārtiņš	1880.	Babītes Imakos
25194/2	Tiltiņš Lilija	1910.	Babītes Imakos
25195/2	Tiltiņš Mārtiņš	1913.3.III	Babītes Imakos
23275/2	Tiltiņš Mārtiņš	1867.2.X	Babītes Imakos
25197/2	Tiltiņš Milda	1911.	Babītes Imakos
27601/3	Tiltiņš Roberts	1905.	Daugavpilī, Aglonas 13-1
16446/2	Tilts Aina	1919.14.III	Ipiķu Lejas-Lūsēnos
16445/2	Tilts Ieva	1883.26.X	Ipiķu Lejas-Lūsēnos
16444/2	Tilts Kārlis	1876.4.I	Ipiķu Lejas-Lūsēnos
16447/2	Tilts Kārlis	1917.28.III	Ipiķu Lejas-Lūsēnos
5178/3	Tilts Roberts	1878.21.XI	Jūrmalas gatvē 99-6
15606/2	Timma Helena	1907.14.VII	Sīpeles pag.namā
15607/2	Timma Jānis	1900.12.VI	Sīpeles pag.namā
22993/2	Timma Jūle	1874.20.VII	Skultes Bāliņos
2166/4	Timma Kārlis	1920.8.III	Rīgā, Tvaika 48-6
22812/4	Timeniēks Aleksandrs	1918.	Rīgā, Kalnciema 167
9251/3	Timmermanis Andrejs	1892.29.IX	Rīgā, Matīsa 64-4
25886/2	Timermans Augusts	1895.	Daugavpilī, 3.janv. 24-1
13163/4	Timermanis Arvids	36.J.	Rīgā, Pionieru 2-29
17424/3	Timmermanis Juris	1895.27.III	Cēsīs, Līgatnes 23-1
25887/2	Timmermans Ksenija	1900.	Daugavpilī, 3.janv. 24-1
2124/3	Timmermanis Manfreds	1892.10.I	Vecumnieku Vistura pam.sk.
14504/3	Timofejevs Aleksandrs	1923.6.I	Jelgavā, Liepu 4-9
29784/3	Timofejevs Boriss	1916.	
24131/4	Timofejevs Feraponts	1908.	Jelgavas 32-3
5169/4	Timofejevs Grigorijs	1889.	Rīgā, Latgales 53-15
15876/4	Timofejevs Jānis	1923.24.VI	Jēkabpilī, Druvas 3
9252/3	Timofejevs Jānis	1908.20.XII	Mērdzenes Zeltos
2165/4	Timofejeva Katrīna	1922.7.XII	Rīgā, M.Kalnu 13-19
25889/4	Timofejevs Kuzma	1916.	Kareivis
29735/3	Timofejevs Leonija	1923.	
2164/4	Timofejevs Leons	1916.18.II	Rīgā, Vilāgu 12-5
9254/3	Timofejevs Nikolajs	1920.	Rīgā
27726/3	Timofejevs Pāvils (Nach Petscherlag verschickt)	1907.	
29730/3	Timofejevs Semjons (Nach Petscherlag verschickt)	1912.	
22054/3	Timofejevs Vladimirs	1910.24.III	Ciblas pag.
31122/4	Timochins Nikolajs	1918.10.XI	
31286/3	Timošenko Jēkabs	1895.	Rīgā, Puškina 11
24611/4	Timošenko Ina	1913.20.VI	Rēzeknē, Ugunsdzēsēju 44
24612/4	Timošenko Pāvils	1918.15.XII	Rīgā
20752/4	Timpers Michails	44.J.	Lauces Gulbjos
29731/3	Timšans Jānis	1893.	
20753/4	Timšans Staņislavs	apm.56.J.	Daugavpilī
20754/2	Timšans Staņislavs	1909.	Dvietes Kalnos
9255/3	Timšans Vladislavs	1906.29.III	Rīgā
20755/4	Timšans Ženija	1920.19.V	Jelgavas III pils.slimn.
27602/4	Timušenko Emilija	1913.19.IX	Rīgā, Daugavpils 38-5
9256/3	Timuška Georgs Rūdolfs	1909.29.IX	Ventspilī, Pļavas 1
5168/3	Timuška Jānis	37.J.	Rīgā, Avotu 31-1
28252/4	Timza Alfreds	1922.4.II	Rūjienā, Bērzu 19
14505/3	Tiņais Teodors	apm.58.J.	Meitenes stac.